
eProcurement System Government of India

Published Corrigendum Details

Date : 11-Dec-2024 02:46 PM

 Print

Organisation Chain : Indian Institute of Technology Ropar

Tender ID : 2024_IITRP_834843_1

Tender Ref No : 1870-23

Tender Title : 
SUPPLY AND INSTALLATION OF HIGH PERFORMANCE COMPUTING 
FACILITY AT IIT ROPAR

Corrigendum Type : Date

Corrigendum:1

Corrigendum Title Corrigendum Description Published Date Document Name Doc Size(in KB)

Extension of Time Corrigendum attached. 11-Dec-2024 02:45 PM CorrigendumHPC.pdf 832.89

Critical Dates
Publish Date 13-Nov-2024 05:00 PM Bid Opening Date 30-Dec-2024 03:30 PM
Document Download/Sale Start 
Date

13-Nov-2024 05:00 PM
Document Download/Sale End 
Date

30-Dec-2024 03:00 PM

Clarification Start Date 13-Nov-2024 05:00 PM Clarification End Date 23-Dec-2024 11:00 AM
Bid Submission Start Date 13-Nov-2024 05:00 PM Bid Submission End Date 30-Dec-2024 03:00 PM

Details Before Corrigendum

Critical Dates
Publish Date 13-Nov-2024 05:00 PM Bid Opening Date 11-Dec-2024 03:30 PM
Document Download/Sale Start 
Date

13-Nov-2024 05:00 PM
Document Download/Sale End 
Date

11-Dec-2024 03:00 PM

Clarification Start Date 13-Nov-2024 05:00 PM Clarification End Date 04-Dec-2024 11:00 AM
Bid Submission Start Date 13-Nov-2024 05:00 PM Bid Submission End Date 11-Dec-2024 03:00 PM

Page 1 of 1eProcurement System Government of India

11-12-2024https://eprocure.gov.in/eprocure/app?component=view1&page=CorrPublishedList&s...



INDIAN INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY ROPAR

 

F. No. 1870-23/CH-10033/INSTT/GTE/PS

Reference to the Tender Notice No. 1870
IITRP-834843-1 for tender for Supply and Installation of High Performance Computing Facility at IIT 
Ropar. The tender has been extended as follows:

Last  date and time for uploading  bids

Date and time of opening of Technical 

  

The other details and terms & conditions 

भारतीय ŮौȨोिगकी सं˕ान रोपड़ 
INDIAN INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY ROPAR

ŝपनगर,पंजाब-140001 /   Rupnagar, Punjab-140001
दूरभाष / Tele:+91-1881-231283 / 231288,  Email: ar.sp@iitrpr.ac.in

(STORE & PURCHASE SECTION)  

10033/INSTT/GTE/PS                                                       Dated: 

CORRIGENDUM 

Reference to the Tender Notice No. 1870-23/CH-10033/INSTT/PS and CPPP tender 
1 for tender for Supply and Installation of High Performance Computing Facility at IIT 

Ropar. The tender has been extended as follows: 

date and time for uploading  bids 30-12-2024 (3:00 PM) 
 

Date and time of opening of Technical Bids 30-12-2024 (3:30 PM). 
 

conditions remain unchanged. 

INDIAN INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY ROPAR 
140001 

ar.sp@iitrpr.ac.in 

Dated: 11-12-2024 

10033/INSTT/PS and CPPP tender ID Number 2024-
1 for tender for Supply and Installation of High Performance Computing Facility at IIT 

(Registrar) 


